

CWP No. 86 of 2024

01.04.2026 Present: Mr. Rahul Minhas vice Ms. Ambika
Kotwal, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms. Santosh Dogra, Dy. AG for
the respondent-State.

Reply on behalf of respondents No. 6
to 8 is awaited. Learned counsel appearing on
behalf of these respondents submits that these
respondents adopt the reply on behalf of respondent
No. 5.

Replies on behalf of respondents No.
1, 3, 4 & 5 are already on record. Let the petition
be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate
orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.04.2026
(Shalini)